
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 193.0 300.0

2 James Redford Wellington High School 185.3 295.0

3 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 280.0

4 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 195.0 255.0

5 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 240.0

6 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.1 235.0

7 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 235.0

8 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 192.2 235.0

9 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 235.0

10 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 197.2 235.0

11 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.4 225.0

12 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 183.2 225.0

13 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 225.0

14 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 215.0

15 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 192.2 215.0

16 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 193.4 215.0

17 Will Stanley Maize High 193.5 215.0

18 Gavin Phillippi Wichita Heights 196.0 205.0

19 Easton Macias Wellington High School 181.4 200.0

20 Collin Wampler Medicine Lodge High School 195.0 200.0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 182.6 190.0

22 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 185.0

23 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 180.0

24 Roger Fish Goddard High School 183.4 175.0

25 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 175.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 190.9 175.0

27 Quinten Little Maize High 194.0 175.0

28 Jenson Skelton Goddard High School 182.4 170.0

29 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.9 170.0

30 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 182.2 165.0

31 Trey Bond Goddard High School 184.0 165.0

32 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 195.3 155.0

33 Mark Davis Goddard High School 197.4 155.0

34 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 191.4 135.0

35 Trey Wright Goddard High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 525.0

2 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 405.0

3 James Redford Wellington High School 185.3 395.0

4 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 192.2 385.0

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 183.2 375.0

6 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 365.0

7 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 193.0 365.0

8 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 360.0

9 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 192.2 350.0

10 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.1 345.0

11 Will Stanley Maize High 193.5 345.0

12 Trey Bond Goddard High School 184.0 335.0

13 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 191.4 335.0

14 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 335.0

15 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 330.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

16 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 330.0

17 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 195.0 325.0

18 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 197.2 325.0

19 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.4 315.0

20 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 193.4 315.0

21 Collin Wampler Medicine Lodge High School 195.0 310.0

22 Jenson Skelton Goddard High School 182.4 305.0

23 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.9 300.0

24 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 295.0

25 Roger Fish Goddard High School 183.4 285.0

26 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 182.6 280.0

27 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 190.9 280.0

28 Easton Macias Wellington High School 181.4 275.0

29 Gavin Phillippi Wichita Heights 196.0 275.0

30 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 270.0

31 Quinten Little Maize High 194.0 265.0

32 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 195.3 265.0

33 Mark Davis Goddard High School 197.4 260.0

34 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 182.2 225.0

35 Trey Wright Goddard High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 197.2 265.0

2 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 183.2 250.0

3 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 250.0

4 James Redford Wellington High School 185.3 245.0

5 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 193.0 245.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.4 240.0

7 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 235.0

8 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 225.0

9 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 193.4 225.0

10 Will Stanley Maize High 193.5 225.0

11 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 225.0

12 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 195.0 215.0

13 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 182.6 210.0

14 Trey Bond Goddard High School 184.0 205.0

15 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.1 205.0

16 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 192.2 205.0

17 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 205.0

18 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.9 205.0

19 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 200.0

20 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 192.2 200.0

21 Mark Davis Goddard High School 197.4 190.0

22 Quinten Little Maize High 194.0 185.0

23 Collin Wampler Medicine Lodge High School 195.0 185.0

24 Roger Fish Goddard High School 183.4 180.0

25 Easton Macias Wellington High School 181.4 170.0

26 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 170.0

27 Jenson Skelton Goddard High School 182.4 165.0

28 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 155.0

29 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 190.9 155.0

30 Gavin Phillippi Wichita Heights 196.0 155.0

31 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 182.2 145.0

32 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 145.0

33 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 191.4 145.0

34 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 195.3 135.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

35 Trey Wright Goddard High School 198.0 0.0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 1030.0 10

2 James Redford Wellington High School 185.3 935.0 8

3 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 193.0 910.0 6

4 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 880.0 4

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 183.2 850.0 2

6 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 192.2 825.0 1

7 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 197.2 825.0 0

8 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 805.0 0

9 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 795.0 0

10 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 195.0 795.0 0

11 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.1 785.0 0

12 Will Stanley Maize High 193.5 785.0 0

13 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.4 780.0 0

14 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 775.0 0

15 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 192.2 765.0 0

16 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 193.4 755.0 0

17 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 745.0 0

18 Trey Bond Goddard High School 184.0 705.0 0

19 Collin Wampler Medicine Lodge High School 195.0 695.0 0

20 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 685.0 0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 182.6 680.0 0

22 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 680.0 0

23 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.9 675.0 0

24 Easton Macias Wellington High School 181.4 645.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 Jenson Skelton Goddard High School 182.4 640.0 0

26 Roger Fish Goddard High School 183.4 640.0 0

27 Gavin Phillippi Wichita Heights 196.0 635.0 0

28 Quinten Little Maize High 194.0 625.0 0

29 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 191.4 615.0 0

30 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 190.9 610.0 0

31 Mark Davis Goddard High School 197.4 605.0 0

32 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 600.0 0

33 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 195.3 555.0 0

34 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 182.2 535.0 0

35 Trey Wright Goddard High School 198.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 5.21

8 James Redford Wellington High School 185.3 5.046

18 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 4.757

22 Deanthony  Jones Wichita East High School 193.0 4.715

25 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 183.2 4.64

38 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 192.2 4.292

39 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.4 4.276

45 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 4.187

46 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 197.2 4.184

48 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 4.162

49 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 189.1 4.151

51 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 4.128

56 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 195.0 4.077

58 Will Stanley Maize High 193.5 4.057



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

64 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 192.2 3.98

65 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 193.4 3.904

66 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 3.898

73 Trey Bond Goddard High School 184.0 3.832

78 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 182.6 3.724

84 Collin Wampler Medicine Lodge High School 195.0 3.564

85 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 192.4 3.56

87 Easton Macias Wellington High School 181.4 3.556

89 Jenson Skelton Goddard High School 182.4 3.509

90 Roger Fish Goddard High School 183.4 3.49

94 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 3.452

96 Fisher  Elder Wellington High School 196.9 3.428

106 Gavin Phillippi Wichita Heights 196.0 3.24

107 Quinten Little Maize High 194.0 3.222

108 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 191.4 3.213

110 ALEX WELCH COLUMBUS 190.9 3.195

112 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 3.158

115 Mark Davis Goddard High School 197.4 3.065

118 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 182.2 2.936

121 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 195.3 2.842

160 Trey Wright Goddard High School 198.0 0.0


